IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

22 JULY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE STRIJDOM J

1. AXALTA PLASCON LTD

2. MAXIMUM PROFIT

3. NEDBANKLTD

4. NEDBANKLTD

5. RED OAK PROPERTIES

6. RED OAK PROPERTIES

7. EXPARTE: TZ MALAO

8. VBKOM HOLDINGS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VALOWORX 266 CC

CITY SIDE MOTORS

ADOMABASE

FULLOUTPUT

THE UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS

THE UNLAWFUL OCCUPIERS

B J BRUWER

109050/23

083676/23

036501/23

037962/23

132604/23

132205/23

123349/23

122499/23



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

TOORBOSCH LTD+1

H H LUBBE

STD BANK LTD

W WATKINS

CHANGING TIDES

CHANGING TIDES

M VENTER

N A MASAWANE

A NARE

G MATAMELA

CHANGING TIDES

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MEC OF AGRICULTURE,GAUTENG

C GOLDSTEIN+3

D J HOUGAARD

ST MILLAR

V ALPARSLAN

M SOKE

L FOUCHE+1

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

M GOVENDER

M M NTHEBE

039323/23

025608/24

22707/22

050667/24

028865/24

124641/23

066101/24

051114/24

051100/24

051095/24

005492/24

124460/23



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

STD BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

W V CARELESE

F P CORNELIUS

P M DIBAKWANA

CHANGING TIDES

GREENHOUSE FUNDING

FNB BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

M S JACOBS

D MHLONGO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

P MATHABELA+1

M M MAELANE

J C LAMPRECHT+1

D FRITZ+1

R HOLTZHAUSEN

RAF

C N MOTAUNG

M MASHIGO+1

UTILITY ADM SERVICES

R W VAN ASWEGEN

C | GERICKE

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS

26476/22

020243/24

24794/20

050629/24

035759/24

65965/18

B2383/23

030710/23

005579/24

043415/24

035754/24

000515/23



33. AMACHABA VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS 051080/24

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

34. NEWNET PROPERTIES VS RAF 054482/23
35. NEWNET PROPERTIES VS RAF 054373/23
36. NEWNET PROPERTIES VS RAF 054401/23

37. CTERBLANCHE VS L KRIGE 056248/22



